

RICO60 AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -%25	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	20K

TO: BUDGET DIRECT

Vehicle No : SJV 3982 L

Make & Model : TOYOTA CARMY

DATE: 27/3/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BONNET 1069	1	\$ 1,705.80	\$ 67 1,705.80
2	BONNET RUBBER SEAL	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 74 120.00
3	BONNET INNER RUBBER SEAL	1	\$ 114.00	\$ 24 114.00
4	BONNET INSULATOR	1	\$ 349.40	\$ 34 349.40
5	BONNET INNER LOCK 166.20	1	\$ 221.70	\$ 62 221.70
6	BONNET HINGE	2	\$ 177.40	\$ Rp 354.80
7	BONNET ABSORBER	2	\$ 288.00	\$ x 24 576.00
8	FRONT GRILLE 446	1	\$ 693.00	\$ 69 693.00
9	FRONT GRILLE BADGE	1	\$ 67.30	\$ 67 67.30
10	FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 166.80	\$ x 24 166.80
11	FRONT GRILLE BRACKET	1	\$ 85.00	\$ x 24 85.00
12	FRONT BUMPER 565	1	\$ 671.90	\$ 67 671.90
13	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 98.00	\$ 98 196.00
14	FRONT BUMPER CAR PLATE GARNISH	1	\$ 142.70	\$ 14 142.70
15	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 465	1	\$ 527.90	\$ 52 527.90
16	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 159.70	\$ 15 159.70
17	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 191.50	1	\$ 256.00	\$ 25 256.00
18	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	2	\$ 322.40	\$ 32 644.80
19	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LUXUN KM	2	\$ 123.70	\$ 12 247.40
20	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER CHROME	2	\$ 89.00	\$ x 24 178.00
21	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	1	\$ 317.00	\$ 31 317.00
22	HEAD LAMP @ 81200.75 \$2401.50	2	\$ 1,389.80	\$ 13 2,779.60
24	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET	2	\$ 141.50	\$ x 24 283.00
25	FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH	2	\$ 166.20	\$ x 24 332.40
26	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	2	\$ 198.00	\$ 19 396.00
27	SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 1,116.60	\$ 11 1,116.60

7471.40

28	HORN		2	\$	111.00	\$ ⁿⁿ 222.00
29	BRACE PANEL		1	\$	112.30	\$ ^{bt} 112.30
30	FRONT AIR DUCT		1	\$	179.40	\$ ^{xm} 179.40
31	AIR CON CONDENSER	1298-10	1	\$	1,949.80	\$ ^{bt} 1,949.80
32	CONDENSER SIDE ARCH GARNISH		2	\$	90.00	\$ ^{de} 180.00
33	CONDENSER AIR CON PIPE		1	\$	298.00	\$ ^x 298.00
34	CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE		1	\$	311.40	\$ ^x 311.40
35	CONDENSER DISCHARGE PIPE		1	\$	355.20	\$ ^x 355.20
36	RADIATOR		1	\$	2,570.30	\$ ^x 2,570.30
37	RADIATOR FAN COWLING		1	\$	311.00	\$ ^x 311.00
38	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR		2	\$	411.00	\$ ^x 822.00
39	RADIATOR FAN BLADE		2	\$	133.00	\$ ^x 266.00
40	BATTERY BRACKET		1	\$	64.00	\$ ^x 64.00
41	BOOTLID	950	1	\$	1,086.30	\$ ^{bt} 1,086.30
42	BOOTLID LOGO		1	\$	92.50	\$ ^{ag} 92.50
43	BOOTLID EMBLEM (CAMRY)		1	\$	95.70	\$ ^{uen} 95.70
44	BOOTLID EMBLEM (2.4)		1	\$	85.40	\$ ^{ae} 85.40
45	BOOTLID OUTER GAENISH	395.20	1	\$	479.80	\$ ^{uen} 479.80
46	BOOTLID CARPLATE LAMP		2	\$ ^{R4x}	79.80	\$ ^{xm} 159.60
47	BOOTLID REFLECTOR	@ \$420 each 420	2	\$ ^{R4x}	494.60	\$ ^{LH} 989.20
48	BOOTLID INNER LOCK		1	\$	354.90	\$ ^{bt} 354.90
49	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH		1	\$	46.00	\$ ^{xm} 46.00
50	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP		1	\$	298.00	\$ ^{cut} 298.00
51	BOOTLID INNER TRIM		1	\$	311.50	\$ ^x 311.50
52	BOOTLID STOPPER		2	\$	35.00	\$ ^x 70.00
53	BOOTLID LOCK DETECTOR		1	\$	327.50	\$ ^x 327.50
54	BOOTLID LOCK DETECTOR WIREHARNESS		1	\$	552.00	\$ ^x 552.00
55	BOOTLID HINGE		2	\$	217.30	\$ ^{R4} 434.60
56	REAR BUMPER	622-10	1	\$	727.60	\$ ^{de} 727.60
57	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER		2	\$	120.00	\$ ^{de} 240.00
58	REAR BUMPER REFLEXTOR		2	\$ ^{R4x}	155.40	\$ ^{LH} 310.80
59	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	285	1	\$	459.50	\$ ^{bt} 459.50
60	TAILLAMP	0535 535	2	\$ ^{R4x}	643.70	\$ ^{LH} 1,287.40
61	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET		2	\$	55.00	\$ ^{xm} 110.00
62	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM		2	\$	358.00	\$ ^{xm} 716.00
63	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD		2	\$	154.40	\$ ^{xm} 308.80
64	REAR END PANEL	625	1	\$	756.30	\$ ^{de} 756.30
65	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	295	1	\$	324.40	\$ ^{de} 324.40
66	REAR FLOOR PANEL		1	\$	918.10	\$ ^{xm} 918.10
67	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD		1	\$	455.60	\$ ^{cm} 455.60
68	REAR EXHAUST SILENSER		1	\$	1,211.00	\$ ^{xm} 1,211.00
69	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING		2	\$	45.00	\$ ^{xm} 90.00

LABOUR (REAR)		PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	900.	\$ 1,500.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	800.	\$ 1,500.00
TUFF COAT	30.	\$ 200.00
WIRING CHECK	30.	\$ 50.00
REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT AND INTERIOR TO FACILITATE REPAIR	60.	\$ 350.00
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	30	\$ 150.00
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA	111 x	\$ 150.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST	111 x	\$ 350.00
TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	60.	\$ 150.00
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	111 x	\$ 100.00
	3170	
LABOUR TOTAL		\$ 8,360.00
	Total Parts Cost	\$ 27,853.78
	Total Labour Cost	\$ 8,360.00
	Total Repair Cost	\$ 36,213.78

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

11224.95
445
3170
14839.95
4/5 \$11 900
9 days #

Taufik 27495745
'Wf' 31/3/21 @ 1245
4/5 Resurvey after repair.
99 days
taufik @ 16kauto.com.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: